
FOB LAVAL CDN$647 - 549

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

VERDUN ALUMINUM SQUARE TABLE  35.5 inch 10435
CHOI SL FCA 1035        
Aluminum square table
Size: L90 X W90 X H73CM
Alum Tube: 50 x 20MM / 50 x 50MM
Table top with 5mmT silk glass 
Frame:powder coating
1PC/CTN   BOX 96X10X96CM
WEIGHT  15.5 / 13.5KGS

620PCS / 40'GP     
720PCS / 40'HQ

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

720

619

858

981

306

35 X 35 X 28.7 in

38 X 4 X 37.5 in

1 BOX 30 Lbs

34 lbs 3.26 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
10435 0 57076 10435 4 BLACK  TABLE - brown glass 30 Lbs 34 Lbs 3.26 1 


